
Pos
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

10
11

Nr.
107
132
116
131
103
137
105
102
112
125
130

Nome
CHARLES DOS SANTOS F
RODOLFO LEMOS
GUILHERME STELA BEZE
RAPHAEL BUSCARIOLLI
ANTONIO ALVES BARRET
STEVANO KYU MIN CHOI
CARLOS HENRIQUE CAMP
ANDRE SEUNG JOON LEE
EWERTON LUIZ MALAGUT
MARCOS ANTONIO BORGE
PHILIP KYU HWA KIM

Classe
A

C

B

B

C

C

C

C

C

C

C

Melhor Tm
1:42.541
1:45.603
1:46.108
1:48.624
1:51.620
1:51.959
1:52.611
1:53.168
1:53.408
2:00.927
2:18.246

Na volta
5
3
6
4
3
4
7
6
5
6
6

Dif
-

+3.062
+3.567
+6.083
+9.079
+9.418

+10.070
+10.627
+10.867
+18.386
+35.705

2o. melhor
1:46.361
1:46.347
1:49.305
1:49.836
1:51.945
1:53.101
1:53.586
1:53.829
1:53.614
2:01.441
2:18.923

Melhor Spd
94,791
92,043
91,605
89,483
87,081
86,817
86,315
85,890
85,708
80,379
70,309

Classificado pela melhor voltaCB Experience 24/09/23

Track CB Experience

3B

Qualificação

Circuito Capuava 2,700 Km

24/09/2023 09:57

Track Day
CB Experience CAPUAVA

24/09/2023
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